
  

  DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
(DST-FIST Sponsored Department)  

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
 

(Established as University of Travancore by the Travancore University act in 1937 and reconstituted as 
 University of Kerala by the Kerala University act of 1957 and presently governed by the   

Kerala University act of 1974 passed by the Kerala state Legislative Assembly) 

   (Re – accredited by NAAC with ‘A++’ Grade) 
                                                                                                KARIAVATTOM  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695581    
                       PHONE: 0471 2308078 

          Email: biochemistry@keralauniversity.ac.in 
 

BCH/Non-PL01/AH/ET-1/2023-24 `     03.04.2023 

E- Tender Notice 

                   Quotations are invited for purchasing “Biomedical waste incinerator” with following 

specification by the Department of Biochemistry, University of Kerala through e-Tender website 

www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/ only as per the minimum specification, Scope of work and terms of 

condition mentioned in the document at Kariavattom Campus of University of Kerala. 

 

The interested bidders can download the Tender documents at free of cost from the e-GP Website 

1.  Start Date and time for submission of tender 

online 

03.04.2023           : 4pm 

2.  Last date and time for submission of tender 

online 

02.05.2023         : 4pm 

3.  Last date and time for submission of tender 

offline 

08-05-2023         :4 pm 

4.  Date and time of opening of tender 10-05-2023         : 11 am 

5.  Cost of tender document Rs: 4500/- 

6.  Validity of tender 120 days 

7.  Completion/delivery period 60 days 

8.  Hard copies of the sealed tenders to be 

submitted to the office of 

Professor & Head, 

Department of Biochemistry,  

University of Kerala, Kariavattom Campus, 

Thiruvanathapuram - 695581 

9.  For technical details contact Dr. A Helen, Professor and Head 

Department of Biochemistry,  

University of Kerala, Kariavattom Campus, 

Thiruvanathapuram – 695581.  

Email: bchtech78@gmail.com  Ph No 

9447399759 

file:///C:/Users/user5/Downloads/biochemistry@keralauniversity.ac.in


www.etenders.kerala.gov.in. A bid submission fee should be remitted online. All bid/ tender documents are 

to be submitted online only and in the designated cover/ envelope on the e-GP website. Technical bid and 

financial bid shall be submitted in the designated online cover. Detailed Terms and conditions and Technical 

Specifications are available in Tender documents. The bids shall be opened online at the Department of 

Biochemistry, University of Kerala on Date mentioned above. If the above date of opening tender happens 

to be on a holiday or due to any other valid reason, the tender opening process will be done on the next 

working day or the day fixed by the undersigned. 

 

 


